
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,7
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)0,5 0 (+)0,7
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)5,3 (+)5 (+)5,3
ACPP025390 SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ, SERGI (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 4,5 4 4,1
ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 5,1 4 4,7
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)3 (+)3 (+)3,1
ACPP023904 ESPELT VENTURA, JOSEP 6,4 5 6,3
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL (+)0,2 0 (+)0,4
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,1 1 0,9
ACPP005264 GELABERT CARANDELL, FRANCK (+)0,4 0 (+)0,5
ACPP005265 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA, ISABEL (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,6
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)6 (+)6 (+)6
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP016218 ROCA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE4,9 4 4,7
ACPP014560 LEIVA PUIGNERO, OSCAR (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,7
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,4 2 3,3
ACPP027310 FERNANDEZ CANGA, PABLO 3,7 3 3,6
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP018272 ALONSO MARTIN, FELIX 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP003781 GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7
ACPP002608 TRIGUEROS BUTRON, JOSE MANU (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,6
ACPP023164 BARRAGAN ARDILA, WENCESLAO (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,9
ACPP023165 ROMERO CERREJON, TERESA 10,8 8 10,6
ACPP024758 BOFILL COLOMES, JAN (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP002504 BOFILL ISART, JOAN RAFEL 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP013423 DEL AGUILA AVALOS, ANTONIO 4,6 4 4,3
ACPP013346 SANCHO TUR, OVIDI 11,7 9 11,4
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER1,7 2 1,6
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC10,4 8 10,3
ACPP027454 MOLI SANZ, MARC 11,4 8 11,2
ACPP027453 BENZAQUEN BENHAMU, JOSE 2,1 2 1,9
ACPP023319 MONTAGUT ALMAZAN, JAVIER 2,5 2 2,4
ACPP028131 MONTAGUT SERRES, PAULA 6,9 5 6,8
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO 0 0 0
ACPP028215 ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP029865 KASSAB JIMENEZ, ORIOL 21 16 21
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 5,8 5 5,7
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 8,7 7 8,6
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 1,7 2 1,7
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 5 4 5
ACPP006435 MONTECELO PEREA, CONCHI 2 2 2
ACPP019912 GIL MONTECELO, ADRIA 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP029140 CALVO ARIAS, ROBERTO 9,6 8 9,4
ACPP029194 CESENA FORCADA, DARIO 11,8 9 11,6
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ACPP005585 TOSCA VILA, XAVIER 0,5 1 0,4
ACPP030027 JULIA FOSAS, MERITXELL 20,9 16 20,8
ACPP029711 GONZALEZ RIVAS, CRISTIAN 13,4 10 13,2
ACPP027209 SORRELL PEREZ, JEDIATH 8,2 6 8
ACPP028813 BELVIS POSTIGO, MARC 17,4 13 17,4
1 BELVIS, SALVADOR 0 0 0
ACPP024440 VICHINO SAMPER, EDUARDO LLUIS8,4 6 8,3
ACPP016001 LOPEZ LARDIES, GABRIEL 9 7 8,9
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,9 4 4,9
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3,4 2 3,4
ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 12,5 10 12,4
ACPP020477 GONZALEZ FOSSA, ALEJANDRO 5,1 4 5
ACPP027580 CARRIO MESTRES, FERRAN 4,5 4 4,5
ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI 1,6 2 1,6
ACPP028971 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, JOAN 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP003350 MARTINEZ COLL, JORDI 9 7 9
ACPP026038 GARCIA NIÑO, JOSE LUIS 6,1 5 6,1
ACPP028421 CARRIO THOMAS, ANTONIO 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP028455 HERRERA FIGUERA, ROGER 16,9 13 16,9
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V9,3 7 9,3
ACPP027579 ARES CARCELLER, ALBERT 13,2 10 13,2
ACPP017144 FARRAN AGUADO, OSCAR 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 5,7 5 5,7
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 6,1 5 6,1
ACPP006434 GIL LOPEZ, ALFRED 4 3 4
ACPP026776 GIL MONTECELO, MARC 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP027581 GAZQUEZ GIRONA, MIQUEL 8,5 7 8,5
ACPP028443 FAURA CASAS, FRANCESC 11,4 8 11,4
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 8 6 8
ACPP008059 ROGER CRIVILLES, LLUIS M. 6,7 5 6,7
ACPP028364 PRATS VALLDEPERAS, RAMON 9,5 8 9,5
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 10,2 8 10,2
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,2 10 13,2
ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 13,8 11 13,8
ACPP029399 VELASCO OLMEDO, MANUEL 10,2 8 10,2
ACPP020060 VICO PORCAR, JOSE MANUEL 6,5 5 6,5
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 4,5 4 4,1
ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 5,1 4 4,7
ACPP013423 DEL AGUILA AVALOS, ANTONIO 4,6 4 4,3
ACPP013346 SANCHO TUR, OVIDI 11,7 9 11,4
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)0,5 0 (+)0,7
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL (+)0,2 0 (+)0,4
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,1 1 0,9
ACPP016218 ROCA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE4,9 4 4,7
ACPP014560 LEIVA PUIGNERO, OSCAR (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,7
ACPP023164 BARRAGAN ARDILA, WENCESLAO (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,9
ACPP023165 ROMERO CERREJON, TERESA 10,8 8 10,6
ACPP029711 GONZALEZ RIVAS, CRISTIAN 13,4 10 13,2
ACPP027209 SORRELL PEREZ, JEDIATH 8,2 6 8
ACPP029140 CALVO ARIAS, ROBERTO 9,6 8 9,4
ACPP029194 CESENA FORCADA, DARIO 11,8 9 11,6
ACPP027454 MOLI SANZ, MARC 11,4 8 11,2
ACPP027453 BENZAQUEN BENHAMU, JOSE 2,1 2 1,9
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,7
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP005264 GELABERT CARANDELL, FRANCK (+)0,4 0 (+)0,5
ACPP005265 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA, ISABEL (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,6
ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,4 2 3,3
ACPP027310 FERNANDEZ CANGA, PABLO 3,7 3 3,6
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER1,7 2 1,6
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC10,4 8 10,3
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 5,8 5 5,7
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 8,7 7 8,6
ACPP024440 VICHINO SAMPER, EDUARDO LLUIS8,4 6 8,3
ACPP016001 LOPEZ LARDIES, GABRIEL 9 7 8,9
ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 12,5 10 12,4
ACPP020477 GONZALEZ FOSSA, ALEJANDRO 5,1 4 5
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)3 (+)3 (+)3,1
ACPP023904 ESPELT VENTURA, JOSEP 6,4 5 6,3
ACPP023319 MONTAGUT ALMAZAN, JAVIER 2,5 2 2,4
ACPP028131 MONTAGUT SERRES, PAULA 6,9 5 6,8
ACPP005585 TOSCA VILA, XAVIER 0,5 1 0,4
ACPP030027 JULIA FOSAS, MERITXELL 20,9 16 20,8
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)5,3 (+)5 (+)5,3
ACPP025390 SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ, SERGI (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP024758 BOFILL COLOMES, JAN (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP002504 BOFILL ISART, JOAN RAFEL 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP018272 ALONSO MARTIN, FELIX 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP028455 HERRERA FIGUERA, ROGER 16,9 13 16,9
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V9,3 7 9,3
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)6 (+)6 (+)6
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 1,7 2 1,7
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 5 4 5
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3,4 2 3,4
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ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,9 4 4,9
ACPP028971 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, JOAN 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP003350 MARTINEZ COLL, JORDI 9 7 9
ACPP027581 GAZQUEZ GIRONA, MIQUEL 8,5 7 8,5
ACPP028443 FAURA CASAS, FRANCESC 11,4 8 11,4
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP027580 CARRIO MESTRES, FERRAN 4,5 4 4,5
ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI 1,6 2 1,6
ACPP026038 GARCIA NIÑO, JOSE LUIS 6,1 5 6,1
ACPP028421 CARRIO THOMAS, ANTONIO 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP027579 ARES CARCELLER, ALBERT 13,2 10 13,2
ACPP017144 FARRAN AGUADO, OSCAR 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO 0 0 0
ACPP028215 ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
ACPP006435 MONTECELO PEREA, CONCHI 2 2 2
ACPP019912 GIL MONTECELO, ADRIA 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP006434 GIL LOPEZ, ALFRED 4 3 4
ACPP026776 GIL MONTECELO, MARC 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 5,7 5 5,7
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 6,1 5 6,1
ACPP028813 BELVIS POSTIGO, MARC 17,4 13 17,4
1 BELVIS, SALVADOR 0 0 0
ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP029865 KASSAB JIMENEZ, ORIOL 21 16 21
ACPP003781 GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7
ACPP002608 TRIGUEROS BUTRON, JOSE MANU (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,6
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 8 6 8
ACPP008059 ROGER CRIVILLES, LLUIS M. 6,7 5 6,7
ACPP028364 PRATS VALLDEPERAS, RAMON 9,5 8 9,5
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 10,2 8 10,2
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,2 10 13,2
ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 13,8 11 13,8
ACPP029399 VELASCO OLMEDO, MANUEL 10,2 8 10,2
ACPP020060 VICO PORCAR, JOSE MANUEL 6,5 5 6,5
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